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Préparation de la rentrée 2019 CTSD du 31 janvier 2019

Arnay le Duc 175 170 163 -12

Auxonne 610 597 607 -3

Beaune J.Ferry 588 604 603 15

Beaune Monge 730 701 681 -49

Bligny Sur Ouche 91 94 102 11

Brazey En Plaine 421 422 421 0

Brochon 592 579 574 -18

Châtillon Sur Seine 450 411 407 -43

Chenôve Chapitre 189 199 224 35

Chenôve Herriot 287 290 299 12

Chevigny St Sauveur 779 790 791 12

Dijon Bachelard 265 281 272 7

Dijon Carnot 577 572 543 -34

Dijon Champollion 503 524 522 19

Dijon Clos De Pouilly 854 857 866 12

Dijon Dunant 330 323 341 11

Dijon Le Parc 286 321 349 63

Dijon Les Lentillères 420 422 442 22

Dijon Malraux 643 640 659 16

Dijon Montchapet 453 472 474 21

Dijon Pardé 614 591 603 -11

Dijon Rameau 492 478 473 -19

Dijon Roupnel 445 442 450 5

Echenon 388 389 387 -1

Fontaine Francaise 179 185 179 0

Genlis 579 572 558 -21

Is Sur Tille 679 659 631 -48

Laignes 75 76 73 -2

Liernais 73 76 64 -9

Longvic 492 463 465 -27

Marsannay La Côte 286 276 280 -6

Mirebeau Sur Bèze 481 497 486 5

Montbard 322 321 301 -21

Nolay 172 185 172 0

Nuits St Georges 682 688 653 -29

Pontailler Sur Saône 356 361 357 1

Pouilly En Auxois 253 250 244 -9

Quetigny 672 651 641 -31

Recey Sur Ource 121 118 113 -8

Saulieu 158 162 174 16

Selongey 266 263 267 1

Semur En Auxois 383 374 356 -27

Seurre 387 361 341 -46

Sombernon 438 437 449 11

Talant 286 290 292 6

Venarey Les Laumes 314 311 316 2
Vitteaux 123 122 120 -3

TOTAL 18959 18867 18785 -174
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Auxonne 57 55 63 6

Beaune J.Ferry 72 76 71 -1

Brazey En Plaine 62 61 64 2

Châtillon Sur Seine 48 42 36 -12

Chenôve Chapitre 55 53 94 39

Dijon Bachelard 62 55 58 -4

Dijon Les Lentillères 55 60 60 5

Dijon Roupnel 61 65 64 3

Is Sur Tille 58 61 61 3

Marsannay La Côte 52 49 0 -52

Montbard 43 37 29 -14

Quetigny 60 62 64 4

Semur En Auxois 55 51 56 1

TOTAL 740 727 720 -20
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Auxonne 63 132 0 132

Beaune J.Ferry 71 168,5 0 168,5

Brazey En Plaine 64 132 0 132

Châtillon Sur Seine 36 100,5 0 100,5

Chenôve Chapitre 94 218,9 0 218,9

Dijon Bachelard 58 132 0 132

Dijon Les Lentillères 60 132 0 132

Dijon Roupnel 64 132 0 132

Is Sur Tille 61 132 0 132

Marsannay La Côte 0 0 0 0

Montbard 29 69 0 69

Quetigny 64 132 0 132

Semur En Auxois 56 132 0 132

TOTAL 720 1612,9 0 1612,9
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IMP en équivalents 

HSA

Total moyens 

alloués : DHG 

(HP + HSA) et 

IMP (en équiv. 

HSA)

SEGPA
Prévisions 

d’effectifs R2019

DHG R2019

en HP

3


